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PIL/SE/DS/2024-25 

Listing Department 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1 
G Block,Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) 
Mumbai - 400051 

Company Symbol : PRAKASH 

Reg : Information regarding loss of share certificate(s) 

Dear Sir I Madam, 

1 ?1h May,2024 

Listing Department 
BSE Ltd. 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai - 400001 

Company Code : 506022 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, The below mentioned information regarding loss of 
share certificate(s) received from the shareholder(s) of the Company on 151h May, 2024 aggregating to 
475 (Four Hundred Seventy Five ) shares. As required under SEBI Circular No. 
SEBl/HO/MTRSD/MIRSD _RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Company shall issue 
'Letter of Confirmation' to the shareholders after compliance ofrequired formalities. 

s. Name of applicant(s) 
NO 

1. ANAND MOR 

2. RANJAN AHUJA 

Please take the same on record. 

Thanking you, 

Arvind Mahla 
Company Secretary & 
Compliance Officer 

Folio No.of 
No. Shares 

035768 30 
60 
90 
90 
20 
70 
10 
80 

X02229 25 

SIC No(s). Distinctive Nos. 

From To From To 

596603 596603 9704467 9704496 
596604 596604 9704497 9704556 
596601 596601 9704557 9704646 
426033 426035 52807622 52807711 
596602 596602 17775062 17775081 
596603 596603 17775082 17775151 
596601 596601 17775152 17775161 
596602 596602 17775162 17775241 

240009 240009 23697385 23697409 

Regd. Office: 15 km Stone, Delhi Road, Hissar-125044 
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