Prakash Industries Limited

Srivan, Bijwasan, New Delhi - 110061 CIN : L27109HR1980PLC010724 Tel. : 25305800, 28062115, 28063838 E-mail : pilho@prakash.com Website : www.prakash.com

PIL/SE/DS/2024-25

Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1 G Block,Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) **Mumbai - 400051** 17th May,2024

Listing Department BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street **Mumbai – 400001**

Company Code: 506022

Company Symbol : PRAKASH

Reg : Information regarding loss of share certificate(s)

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, The below mentioned information regarding loss of share certificate(s) received from the shareholder(s) of the Company on 15th May, 2024 aggregating to 475 (Four Hundred Seventy Five) shares. As required under SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Company shall issue 'Letter of Confirmation' to the shareholders after compliance of required formalities.

S.	Name of applicant(s)	Folio	No. of	S/C No(s).		Distinctive Nos.	
NO		No.	Shares	From	То	From	То
1.	ANAND MOR	035768	30	596603	596603	9704467	9704496
			60	596604	596604	9704497	9704556
			90	596601	596601	9704557	9704646
			90	426033	426035	52807622	52807711
			20	596602	596602	17775062	17775081
			70	596603	596603	17775082	17775151
			10	596601	596601	17775152	17775161
			80	596602	596602	17775162	17775241
2.	RANJAN AHUJA	X02229	25	240009	240009	23697385	23697409

Please take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For **Prakash Industries Limited**

Arvind Mahla Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

